
Date Length Year Group Subject

Fri, 3 May 2024 2hr Year 12 Travel and Tourism Component 3

Thu, 09 May 2024 2hr Year 12 Business Studies

Fri, 10 May 2024 3hr Year 12 Business Studies

Fri, 10 May 2024 2hr Year 12 Child Development

Mon, 13 May 2024 1hr30m Year 12 Health and Social Unit 1 - Resit

Wed, 15 May 2024 1hr30m Year 12 Psychology: Psychological Approaches And Applica

Thu, 16 May 2024 1h30m Year 12 Mathematics: Paper 1 Foundation - Resit

Thu, 16 May 2024 2hr Year 12 Business Studies Unit 3 (including Resit Y13)

Fri, 17 May 2024 1hr30m Year 12 Health and Social Unit 2 - Resit

Tue, 21 May 2024 40m Year 12 Chemistry (Applied Science)

Tue, 21 May 2024 40m Year 12 Biology (Applied Science)

Wed, 22 May 2024 40m Year 12 Physics (Applied Science)

Thu, 23 May 2024 1hr45m Year 12 English Language Paper 1 - Resit

HALF TERM

Mon, 03 Jun 2024 1hr30m Year 12 Mathematics: Paper 2 Foundation - Resit

Thu, 06 Jun 2024 1hr45m Year 12 English Language Paper 2 - Resit

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 1hr30m Year 12 Mathematics: Paper 3 Foundation -Resit


